Toyota Event Center

Building Rent Friday - Saturday
Building Rent Sunday - Thursday
First Set-Up Day

Additional Set-Up Day(s)
Clean-up Day after event

Outside Wedding

Unlimited Drinks Coke Products
Stage ** setup

Pipe & Drapes* per section
Uplighting 8 are available
Disco Ball

Approved Magnetic Hooks
Audio video System
Tables/Chairs inside building
Warming/Catering Kitchen

Podium

Damage Deposit

$1,100
$500
$400
$250
$250
$150

$1.25 pp
$125
$20
$25 ea
$25
$1.00 ea
NC
NC
NC
NC

$400

RENTAL FEES

Exhibit Hall
Rates as of 1/1/2023

Building Rent Friday - Saturday
Building Rent Sunday - Thursday
First Set-Up Day

Additional Set-Up Day(s)
Clean-up Day after event

Outside Wedding

Approved Magnetic Hooks
Tables/Chairs inside building
Warming/Catering Kitchen

Podium

Damage Deposit

$550
$350
$300
$200
$200
$150

$1.00 ea
NC
NC
NC

$400

Pavilion

Building Rent First Show Day
Additional Show Days

First Set-Up Day

Additional Set-Up Day(s)
Rental of Kitchen Per Day

Surface Prep Before Show

PA System, Announcer Stand
Bleachers Ea

Horse Stalls (48 Stalls) 1 Day
Horse Stalls (48 Stalls) Extra Days
All Horse Stalls (95 Stalls) 1 Day
Horse Stalls (95 Stalls) Extra Day
WE DOM NOT SETUP GATES OR PENS
Hog / Sheep Pens (100 pens)
Arena Gates

Concrete Barricades (We set)
Outside Arena

Electrical Hook-Ups ALL Per Day
Call for other options

Damage Deposit

$500
$300
$150
$100
$75
$250

NC
$25
$550
$150
$1,000
$250

$125
$125
$150
$300
$200

$400






