

		RENTAL FEES			
Toyota Event Center		Exhibit Hall		Pavilion	
		Rates as of 1/1/2023			
Building Rent Friday - Saturday	\$1,100	Building Rent Friday - Saturday	\$550	Building Rent First Show Day	\$500
Building Rent Sunday - Thursday	\$500	Building Rent Sunday - Thursday	\$350	Additional Show Days	\$300
First Set-Up Day	\$400	First Set-Up Day	\$300	First Set-Up Day	\$150
Additional Set-Up Day(s)	\$250	Additional Set-Up Day(s)	\$200	Additional Set-Up Day(s)	\$100
Clean-up Day after event	\$250	Clean-up Day after event	\$200	Rental of Kitchen Per Day	\$75
Outside Wedding	\$150	Outside Wedding	\$150	Surface Prep Before Show	\$250
Unlimited Drinks Coke Products	\$1.25 pp	Approved Magnetic Hooks	\$1.00 ea	PA System, Announcer Stand	NC
Stage ** setup	\$125	Tables/Chairs inside building	NC	Bleachers Ea	\$25
Pipe & Drapes* per section	\$20	Warming/Catering Kitchen	NC	Horse Stalls (48 Stalls) 1 Day	\$550
Uplighting 8 are available	\$25 ea	Podium	NC	Horse Stalls (48 Stalls) Extra Days	\$150
Disco Ball	\$25			All Horse Stalls (95 Stalls) 1 Day	\$1,000
Approved Magnetic Hooks	\$1.00 ea			Horse Stalls (95 Stalls) Extra Day	\$250
Audio video System	NC			WE DOM NOT SETUP GATES OR PENS	
Tables/Chairs inside building	NC			Hog / Sheep Pens (100 pens)	\$125
Warming/Catering Kitchen	NC			Arena Gates	\$125
Podium	NC			Concrete Barricades (We set)	\$150
				Outside Arena	\$300
				Electrical Hook-Ups ALL Per Day	\$200
				Call for other options	
Damage Deposit	\$400	Damage Deposit	\$400	Damage Deposit	\$400

,		